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Register of Interests

Kingsmoor 
Academy LAC

Angela 
Lymbouris

Non Governor Trust Principal 01-
Sep-2020

N/A 15-
Sep-2021

None

Kingsmoor 
Academy LAC

Angie Skinner Local Staff 
Governor

LAC Local Governor 01-
Jan-2018

31-
Dec-2022

15-
Sep-2021

None

Kingsmoor 
Academy LAC

Bobby Caisley Non Governor Trust Executive 
Principal

01-
Sep-2020

N/A

Kingsmoor 
Academy LAC

David 
Simmons

Local Community 
Governor

LAC Vice Chair 01-
Sep-2020

31-
Aug-2024

15-
Sep-2021

Changing Lives Community Services

Kingsmoor 
Academy LAC

Helen 
Weaving

Local Parent 
Governor

LAC Local Governor 02-
Dec-2019

01-
Dec-2023

14-
Jun-2021

As I am paediatric nurse I am passionate about child health and 
safeguarding.

Kingsmoor 
Academy LAC

Lesley 
Brennan

Non Governor Trust Executive 
Principal

01-
Sep-2021

N/A

Kingsmoor 
Academy LAC

Melanie Scull Local Community 
Governor

Trust Chair 18-
Nov-2015

31-
Aug-2023

15-
Sep-2021

Headteacher at Chase Side Primary School, Enfield

Kingsmoor 
Academy LAC

Michelle 
Eaves

Non Governor Trust Clerk 01-
Mar-2021

N/A 15-
Sep-2021

Regional Governance Clerk at ATT, Trustee for Disability Advice 
Service (East Suffolk) - DAS - (Suffolk Charity),
Trustee for The Mark Anthony Hanys Family Settlement - (Private 
Trust Fund)

Kingsmoor 
Academy LAC

Sarah Gibbins Local Parent 
Governor

LAC Local Governor 30-
Jun-2021

29-
Jun-2025

15-
Sep-2021

Work for a company that designs websites for Primary Schools - 
"Webanywhere"

Kingsmoor 
Academy LAC

Scott Bright Local Community 
Governor

LAC Local Governor 16-
Sep-2020

15-
Sep-2024

15-
Sep-2021

Sales Manager of a sports brand that supplies schools
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