Academy Transformation Trust | GVO

Board	Name	Туре	Appointed By	Position(s)	Committee(s)	Elected	Term Ends	Rol updated	Register of Interests
Kingsmoor Academy LAC	Angela Lymbouris	Non Governor	Trust	Principal		01- Sep-2020	N/A	15- Sep-2021	None
Kingsmoor Academy LAC	Angie Skinner	Local Staff Governor	LAC	Local Governor		01- Jan-2018	31- Dec-2022	15- Sep-2021	None
Kingsmoor Academy LAC	Bobby Caisley	Non Governor	Trust	Executive Principal		01- Sep-2020	N/A		
Kingsmoor Academy LAC	David Simmons	Local Community Governor	LAC	Vice Chair		01- Sep-2020	31- Aug-2024	15- Sep-2021	Changing Lives Community Services
Kingsmoor Academy LAC	Helen Weaving	Local Parent Governor	LAC	Local Governor		02- Dec-2019	01- Dec-2023	14- Jun-2021	As I am paediatric nurse I am passionate about child health and safeguarding.
Kingsmoor Academy LAC	Lesley Brennan	Non Governor	Trust	Executive Principal		01- Sep-2021	N/A		
Kingsmoor Academy LAC	Melanie Scull	Local Community Governor	Trust	Chair		18- Nov-2015	31- Aug-2023	15- Sep-2021	Headteacher at Chase Side Primary School, Enfield
Kingsmoor Academy LAC	Michelle Eaves	Non Governor	Trust	Clerk		01- Mar-2021	N/A	15- Sep-2021	Regional Governance Clerk at ATT, Trustee for Disability Advice Service (East Suffolk) - DAS - (Suffolk Charity), Trustee for The Mark Anthony Hanys Family Settlement - (Private Trust Fund)
Kingsmoor Academy LAC	Sarah Gibbins	Local Parent Governor	LAC	Local Governor		30- Jun-2021	29- Jun-2025	15- Sep-2021	Work for a company that designs websites for Primary Schools - "Webanywhere"
Kingsmoor Academy LAC	Scott Bright	Local Community Governor	LAC	Local Governor		16- Sep-2020	15- Sep-2024	15- Sep-2021	Sales Manager of a sports brand that supplies schools

15-Sep-2021 at 17:24:43 Page 1 of 1